© 2015, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00234, Revision 6, 6.26.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

	• Dual-hasp locking/security system
Subscriber Door Open
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
12 Fiber MDU Entrance Enclosure, Empty FE000266
12 Fiber MDU Entrance Enclosure, Dielectric Flat Drop Stubbed, 200' FE000266-0200FT
12 Fiber MDU Entrance Enclosure, Dielectric Flat Drop Stubbed, 300' FE000266-0300FT
12 Fiber MDU Entrance Enclosure, Dielectric Flat Drop Stubbed, 400' FE000266-0400FT
Heyco M3231GZA Fitting for Flat Drop Cable (Includes 5) EA000794
Heyco M3231 Fitting, 0.17" - 0.45" (Includes 5) EA000795
Heyco M3200 Fitting, 0.26" - 0.55" (Includes 5) EA000796
*Note:  More Stub Lengths Available.  Contact AFL.